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Categoria

Categoria C7a
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Categoria C7a
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Modalidade Arbitro

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
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FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
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FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

ANDRE FILIPE RIBEIRO FERNANDES
BRUNO FILIPE OVELHEIRO SOUSA

DINIS GONCALVES MELO

FRANCISCO JOSE ALHEIA PONTES
GONCALO NUNO PEREIRA VIGARIO

HELDER FILIPE DUARTE FERNANDES

JOAO CARLOS NICOLA SALGADO LEIRIA
TEIXEIRA

JOAQUIM FERNANDO MOREIRA SANTOS
LUIS RODRIGUES LOPES BARROS PACHECO

MARCOS JOSE FERREIRA SILVA
MIGUEL ALEXANDRE FERRO COSTA
MIGUEL FRADE

MIGUEL NUNES SANTOS

NUNO ANDRE MARIZ PONTE

OVIDIU VASILCA

PAULO ANTONIO RODRIGUES TEIXEIRA
GOMES

PEDRO MIGUEL CARMO LOPES

PEDRO MIGUEL NUNES SILVA
RICARDO RAFAEL RAMOS REIMAO
TIAGO SOUSA FERREIRA LEITE FREITAS

Cad. Arbitro

217004
222004

221007
222089
223019
222092
223023

221026
220018

222031
221041
219021
222035
222099
223035
223036

222107
223075
222040
217081



